Lou Zampini & Associates
3ZConifar Drive... -
North Providence, Rl 02904-3020
1 800 353 4676
FAX 1 401 679 0165
http://www.louzampini.com

3
(ai

Desorilon

D.caotiuzw. London NWP 8ND

Servicing Instructions
Parts List
Operating Instructions
Wartungsanleitung
(D> Telleliste
Bodio'gungsanlai!ung
Manuel d'entretien
(ED Uste de pléces
Manuel d'utilisation
Instructions de Servicio
(E) Listas de Repuestos
Instrucciones de Operacién
InstrucBes de Manutencio
® Listas de Pegas
Instrugbes de

Funcionamento
instruzioni per la
Manutenzione
o Elenco delle Parti
instuzioni Operative
Odnyreq Zuveripnong
@GR Kataloyor Avialdaxtixey Mepw
Odnyses Aetroupyde
Onderhaudsinstructies
(D> Onderdelentijst
Bedleningsinstructies
Servicevejledning
Liste over dele
Betjeningsvejledning
Servicelnstruktioner
Delelister
Driftsinstruksjoner
Serviceinstruktioner
Reservdelslista

Bruksanvisning C220-P-22600 1443014 C

Huolto-ohjeat C220-P-12400 1443024 C  C22-P-2000 1443064 C
@R Osalughelo C22-P-6800 1443034 C  C22-P-1000 1443074 C
Kayttoohjeet C22-P-3300 1443044 C  C22-P-500 1443084 C

Pelntad In Tantand 10of 10 Part No. 350363 Issue 2 794


Lou Zampini

Lou Zampini



Part List/Teileliste/Liste de Pi¢_es

Desoutier Limited. London NW§ 6ND

Rem No.
Pos. Nr.
No. Article

avoda
:

Printed In England
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Part No.
Teoll. Nr.

Rétérence

349073
355923
355623
86843
349443
205483
203423
349033
216473
349023
203713
216483
349013
307793
260513
307753
307763
345163
349403
501103
500933
349063
54213
99853
307773

4 BSP
308683

3 NPT
501573
355423
54853
373433
(1443034)
{1443044)
{1443064)
(1443074)
(1443084)

Oty
Menge
Qe
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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* SERVICE KITS
=SERVICE-AUSRUSTUNGEN
“TROUSSES D'ENTRETIEN
Part No. Qty
{ftem 135} 1
{ftem 17) 1
{hem 19) 1
350353 (hem 20) 1
{hem 23) 1
{tem 31) 1
(Hem 32) 1
{om 5) t
350342 { {hem 10) 5
{hom 12) 1

* indicates normal replacement tems. R is recommended that
adequate stocks are held lor servicing requirements.

Alvays quote 0ol model number, serial number and spare part
number when ordering spares.

* bedeutst normale VerachleiRells. Es empflehit sich eine
angemesaene Menge Hir Wartungszwecke auf Lager zu halen.

Bel der Destellung von Ersatxteilen, bitte immer angeben:
Typennummer der  Bohrmaschine, Werknummer
Ersatzteilnummer.

und

"* Le symbole astérisque () Indique des articies de rechange

normaux. I est recommandé d'en conserver des slocks suffisants
pour assurer Wires les opérations d’entretien courant.

Lors de la commande de pldces de rechange, toujours cher le
numéro de modéle de 'outilage, son numéno de série ot ke numéro
de rélérence de chaque pidce de rechange.

* Indica elomentos de reposicidn regular. Se recomienda leneruna
cantided adecuads de los mismoa en reserva a efeclos de
manisnimionto.

Alencargar plezas de recambio, slempre debe Indicarse st nimero
de modeio de la herramienta, su nimero de serle y ol numero de la
pieza de recambio.

* Indice Hiens que sio substituidos regularments. E recomendado
que esloques adequados sejam mantidos para requisitos de
manutengio.

Che sempre o nimearo do modélo da ferraments, niimero de série,
o nimero da peca accesdria quando pedindo acesadrios,

20l 19

*L'ssterisco denota icambi normall, Sl conaliglia di mantenere scorte
adeguale alle asigenze della menulsnzions,

NeW ordinazione di ricambi cRare # numero di modelio dell ulensile,
I numero di matricola & quello di catalogo del pezzo.

* Inpaive ouvnihoptva eidn (wpdynia) yia avuxawdowon. Dog
ovvigwvjpe va wipeie apxewd andBepa and wa eibn nov xpeidlovum
avuxawiguaos,

Cray nopayyéivriz aviallaxtxd ndvia va ypidewr wov apifpd
povitlou wv zpyakelov, wov apiBpdé oeipdt xa1 tov apbpé
aviailaxuxod.

* betekent normale resarveartkelen. Hel verdienl sanbeveling om
voldoende voor onderhoudsbehoefier. voorradig te hebben.

DY bastelling van reserveonderdelen geel allijd modeinummer,
volgnummer en reserveonderdeeinummer van hel werkisg op.

* Indikerer normale udskifiningsemner. Del anbefales athave rigelige
forsyninger al dele i brug | forbindelss med ekerayn.

Opgiv alid det korrekie verkisjsmodeinummer, serienummer og
ressrvedelsnummer ved bestilling af reservedele.

* Anglr nommale reservedeler. Det anbefales at listrokkelig antall
reservedeler holdes pd lager.

Vad bestiiting av deler mi man aliid oppgl verkisyets modeline.,
serienr. og reservedelens nr.

* Utmirker normala reservdelar. Vi rekommenderar ait Sirdckigt
antal lagras i3r servicodndamdl.

Uppge altid modelinummer, serlenummer sami
reservdelens nummer vid bestiiining av resarvdelar.

* Vittan tavallisiin varaoslin. Suosiislemme, ofth rditivié madsia
pidetiidn varastossa huommon vnma

TySkalun mallinumero, sarjanumernn ln vnrlloun nUMero on kina
mainittava Ulattasssa.
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Gearbox Parts List

S
J4554) - 22600 RPM 249573 - 2300 RPM J4959) -1000 RPM
Nem No. Part No. Oty Item No. Part No. aty Rem No. Part No, aty
1 376263 1 1 340183 1 1 349183 1
2 349123 1 2 349123 1 2 349133 1
e 349203 1 “3 349203 1 3 349203 1
4 349193 1 4 9193 1 4 J49193 1
5 349212 1 5 349213 1 5 349213 1
) 349283 1 L) 349283 1 68 349283 1
b 4 349093 1 7 349093 1 7 349093 1
8 373132 1 8 372133 1 8 373133 1
9 350193 1 9 350113 1 9 350113 1
10 IVNGCD 1 10 25186 3 10 251663 3
11 349333 1 11 299113 3 11 299113 3
12 4942 1 12 350293 1 12 350303 1
13 317853 13 349333 1 13 349433 1
249553 - 12400 RPM 14 49343 1 14 . 3138 1
' 16 299073 3
Hem No. Part No. Qty 349583 - 2000 RPM 15 298892 3
1 376263 1 17 . 349523 1
2 3913) 1 item No. Part No. Qty 18 349333 1
23 349203 1 1 349183 1 19 349340 1
4 349193 1 2 349133 1
5 349213 1 3 349202 1 349603 - 500 RPM
8 45283 L 4 3449183 1
7 349093 1 5 49212 1 ftem No. Part No. Qaty
0 349153 1 6 34928) 1 1 349183 1
9 349233 1 -7 349093 1 2 349133 1
10 350303 1 8 373133 1 3 349203 1
" 799082 3 9 350103 1 4 349193 1
"2 2700893 3 "0 29808923 6 5 349213 1
12 349483 1 n 299073 6 6 349283 1
"4 251660 3 12 350303 1 7 349093 1
15 299113 3 13 349433 1 8 TN 1
18 34933 1 14 349473 1 9 350113 1
17 349343 1 15 349323 1 *10 2518682 6
16 348333 1 1 299113 6
3 - APM 17 349343 1 12 350303 1
13 349433 1
tem No. Part No. Oty 14 34948] 1
1 348183 1 15 349332 1
2 349122 t 16 349343 1
3 349203 1
4 49193 1
5 J49213 1
] 349283 1
7 349093 ! Lou Zampini & Associates
: gg:gg : 37 Conifer Drive
0 208893 a3 North Providence, Rl 02904-3020
1" 200073 3 1 800 353 4676
;; 3400 : FAX 1 401 679 0165
14 m“nzn“ 1 http://www.louzampini.com
15 349342 1

Printed In England 70119 Part No. 350363 lssue 2 7.94


Lou Zampini


@ -
— - el

/N warnma

' BEFORE OPERATING THIS TOOL, END CAP BTEM 12)
[2/4) 3§ READ AND UNDERSTAND PNEUMATIC o T0 BE PAESSED INTO
DRILL & TAPPER SAFETY oAl

Desoutier Limled, London NWS 6ND INSTRUCTIONS PART No. 354343 A TO DMENSION
STATEMENT OF USE ACCESSORIES
Thie ¢ ts designed for 0 holes. Arange of accenssories are available and sullable hems should be
GENERAL selected irom the Desoutier accessories catalogue. .-\

Recommended inlet hose RA NS -"’ﬁ"_f_f{//z s
..’.

1. The toois ars fted with a progressive throttie action. This

%ﬁ " aowsforalows witha amall throttle opening, ideal when
commencing a 0 oporation.

f—

or={emm 2. Always use a sharp drifl at the correct cutting spead. 6,
I Im I e
MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS THIS DWENSION TO APPLY
AFTER BEARING IS PRESSED
Lubrication - MAINTENANCE TOOLS REQUIRED OH1O ROTOR
Correct ubrication s vital for the maximum performance of the tool Part No. Description Qty
and sn airine ubricator should be fined in the system down line of 75938 Wedge 2
the Mer. Use ISO VG 15. 27734 Hexagon Key 177mm 1
Geta 1. Servicing should be carried out at inlervals of 1000 hours® use.
Maximum alk Pressure Pmax 6.3 bar. 2.  Altorque figures £ 10%.
Mindmum Alr Prassure Pmin 2 bar. : ' 16
Sound Presswe Level (dBa) 78 re. CAGI-PNEUROP Test 3. Replace as nocossary all ‘0’ rings, bearings and rotor biades, '
Cod s00 service kiis.

o
Vibration Level (m/sec?) <25 re. ISO 8862/1
4. When disposing of components, lubricants, etc, ensure thatthe

relevan! salety procedures are carried out.

———

Weight
0.88 Kg (C220-P-22600) Copyright 1994, Desoutter, London NWS 6ND, UIC
075Kg !022""”00 Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or part theroof Is
G22-P-3300 prohibited. This apples In particular to trademarks, model
0.83Kg (C220-P-12400) denominations, parl numbers and drawings, _
C22-P-2000 7
C22-P-1000 Use only suthorized parts. Any damepe or matfunction caused by
C22-P-500) the use of unauthorized parts Is nol covered by Wamanty or Product ENSURE ITEM 27 IS CORRECTLY
LiabHity. . WARNING | FITTED INTO LTEM 16
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